
 2024-2025
Arts Education Staff

Last First Discipline School(s) Email Ext.
728-2400

Arceniega Kasey Art Hellgate karceniega@mcpsmt.org 6502
Balke Karin Arts Education Secretary Admin Bldg B. kbalke@mcpsmt.org 1125
Barr Cailin General Music Chief Charlo cbarr@mcpsmt.org 4990
Berg Cassie Choir Seeley-Swan cberg@mcpsmt.org 5752
Berry Ariea Art Meadow Hill aberry@mcpsmt.org 2051
Briner Melissa Theatre BSHS mbriner@mcpsmt.org 8052
Bullock-Muth Alicia Choir Meadow Hill ajbullock-muth@mcpsmt.org 4489
Cassidy Katie Theatre Sentinel klcassidy@mcpsmt.org 7065
Cross Keila Art Paxson kcross@mcpsmt.org 4555
Davis Ryan Orchestra Hellgate/Sentinel rsdavis@mcpsmt.org 6068
Dean Laramie Theatre Hellgate ldcarlsen@mcpsmt.org 6077
Dochnahl Jesse Band Hellgate jedochnahl@mcpsmt.org 8035
Elliott Laura Art Hellgate lrelliot@mcpsmt.org 6657
Elrod Liddi Fine Arts Specialist Admin Bldg laelrod@mcpsmt.org 1083
Fortner Heather Art Sentinel hfortner@mcpsmt.org 7624
Funk Sonja Choir Sentinel sfunk@mcpsmt.org 7056
Genazzi Rory 5th Band District rgenazzi@mcpsmt.org
Gibson Renie General Music Rattlesnake rhgibson@mcpsmt.org 4714
Griggs Brenda General Music & Band Hawthorne bsgriggs@mcpsmt.org 4267
Gruber Jason Orchestra Porter jmgruber@mcpsmt.org 4684
Haster Candice Art CS Porter chaster@mcpsmt.org 4632
High Allie General Music Franklin ahigh@mcpsmt.org 2214
Hoon Dustin Art Big Sky dmhoon@mcpsmt.org 8069
Inabnit Saxon Choir Washington sinabnit@mcpsmt.org 2659
Johns Dillon 5th Orchestra traveling djohns@mcpsmt.org
Johns Mike Orchestra Meadow Hill pmjohns@mcpsmt.org 4480
Kalasz-Chandler Angelica Orchestra BSHS/5th HAW&FR akalasz@mcpsmt.org msg 1052
Labbe Nancy Choir Big Sky nklabbe@mcpsmt.org 8036
LaPorte JoAnna Art Willard jlaporte@mcpsmt.org 4758
Lee Kira Orchestra Washington klee@mcpsmt.org 2692
Legare Morgan Art Haw/Franklin mlegare@mcpsmt.org 4278
Matter Casey Art Big Sky cmatter@mcpsmt.org
McDonald Tyra Art Big Sky trmcdonald@mcpsmt.org 8619
McKenzie Ellen Choir Hellgate emmckenzie@mcpsmt.org 6064
Mikkola Blake Asst. Band Sentinel bmikkola@mcpsmt.org 7041
Miller Tiffany Art Rankin & CCharlo tmiller@mcpsmt.org 4121
Nelson Lewis Band Sentinel lnelson@mcpsmt.org 7041
Nielson Tim Art Sentinel tnielson@mcpsmt.org 7623
Pilati Kammi Art Hellgate kpilati@mcpsmt.org 6640
Prince Willi Band Big Sky wprince@mcpsmt.org 8035
Schowengerdt Angie Art Washington aschowengerdt@mcpsmt.org 2675
Schroeder Michelle Band Porter mbschroeder@mcpsmt.org 4681
Skrivseth Jenny General Music Jeannette Rankin jskrivseth@mcpsmt.org 4129
Smart Amy Choir Porter asmart@mcpsmt.org 4683
South Chris Art Big Sky cmsouth@mcpsmt.org 8071
Supola Jared Band Washington jsupola@mcpsmt.org 2691
Swanson Norel Art LC & Rusell ncswanson@mcpsmt.org 4367
Taylor Jeff General Music Washington jmtaylor@mcpsmt.org
Thompson Monica Art Ratt/Lowell mathompson@mcpsmt.org 4739
Vine Lexi General Music Paxson lvine@mcpsmt.org 4558
Whitescarver Nicole Art Sentinel nmwhitescarver@mcpsmt.org 7542
Zschaechner Kristin General Music Russell kbzschaechner@mcpsmt.org 4990
Zschaechner Randy Band Meadow Hill rjzschaechner@mcpsmt.org 2075
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